3M Electronic Products Division
6801 River Place Blvd.
Austin, TX 78726-9000 For ordering information call
800-225-5373
For Technical information and quoting call
800-334-7372
Micro Miniature Coaxial Connectors (MMS)
Cable Assemblies

3M Electronic Products Division
6801 River Place Blvd.
Austin, TX 78726-9000 For ordering information call
800-225-5373
For Technical information and quoting call
800-334-7372
Micro Miniature Coaxial Connectors (MMS)
Cable Assemblies
TS-0807-02
Sheet 2 of 3
Ordering Information
98XXXX-XXX-XXX.X X
Left Connector Type/Right Connector Type
28 = Right angle, plug
29 = Straight, plug (017 cable only)
00 = Open end, no prep
XX = Specific
35 = Right angle, plug (with 30 µ″ gold option)
Certification
Y = CUL
N = No Certification
Cable Type
018 = 50 Ω, miniature
013 = 50 Ω, double braid
014 = 50 Ω, conformable
017 = 50 Ω, RG178
041 = 75 Ω, high speed
Length Tolerance
<10″: ±.25″
10″ to 20″: ±.50″
20″ to 40″: ±.60″
40″ to 120″: ±1.00″
>120″ – Up: ±2.00″
Minimum Length: 1.6″
Overall (Tip to Tip)
Length in inches
.130
[ 3.30 ]
.156
[ 3.95 ]
.122
[ 3.10 ]
.205
[ 5.20 ]
.161
[ 4.1 ]
.373 [ 9.48 ]
.98 [ 2.5 ]
.171
[ 4.35 ]
Cap
Straight
Right Angle
PCB Board
.177
[ 4.50 ]
.325
[ 8.25 ]
.177
[ 4.50 ]
.236
[ 6.00 ]
(OPTIONAL)
(OPTIONAL)
3M Electronic Products Division
6801 River Place Blvd.
Austin, TX 78726-9000 For ordering information call
800-225-5373